HAMMOND
MANUEACTURING.

'

Quality Products. Service Excellence.

Rack Mount Locking Storage Drawer RrDRW/ Series

Up to 145 lbs (66 kg) Weight Capacity

Features

=P

Constructed of 14 and 16 gauge steel.

Includes front plastic pull handle locking mechanism.

The inside drawer width is 16.12" wide.

Complete drawer with slides, hardware, lock & two keys.

Available in 3 depths.

Rear support brackets are included for all depths or can be supported from the rear rack
rail.

6-Pack of 10-32 rack screws are included.

Finished in textured RAL9005 black or RAL 7035 light gray powder coat. Complies with
the Greenguard guidelines for indoor air quality.

145 lbs (66 kg) load rating when mounted to two-pair/4-post rack rails.

Rated for 60 lbs (27 kg) when mounted one-pair/2-post rack rails.

TAA-%ompliant for GSA Schedule purchases.

RoHS and REACH compliant.

Manufactured in North America.

Accessories
ZTAA

¢ Mounting Hardware ¢ Wing Knob Latch

gm o Rack Equipment Installation Tool

-l

MANUFACTURED IN
NORTH AMERICA

o
WKoHs

mﬂh
% 4

1/3


https://www.hammfg.com/dci/products/accessories/mounting-hardware?referer=599&utm_campaign=accessory&utm_source=website
https://www.hammfg.com/dci/products/accessories/rrs?referer=599&utm_campaign=accessory&utm_source=website
https://www.hammfg.com/dci/products/accessories/rdwk?referer=599&utm_campaign=accessory&utm_source=website
https://www.hammfg.com/dci/spec-zone/process

Part No. Part No. Overall Dimensions Usable Dimensions Slide Rack Weight
RAL9005 Black RAL 7035 Light Gray Height Width Depth Height Depth Trave Units Capacity
RDRW1900312BK1 RDRW1900312LG1 3.5017.36 12.25 2.8911.32 l 2U 145 lbs (65.8 kg)
RDRW1900512BK1 RDRW1900512LG1 5.2517.36 12.25 4.6411.33 12.00 3U 145 lbs (65.8 kg)
RDRW1900712BK1 RDRW1900712LG1 7.0017.36 12.25 6.3911.33 12.00 4u 145 lbs (65.8 kg)
- RDRW1900812LG1 8.7517.36 12.25 8.1411.33 12.00 5U 145 lbs (65.8 kg)
RDRW1900316BK1 RDRWZI900316LG1 3.50 17.36 16.05 2.89 15.33 TZ00 20 120 10s (58.5 Kg)
RDRW1900516BK1 RDRW1900516LG1 5.2517.36 16.25 4.6415.33 16.00 3U 129 lbs (58.5 kg)
RDRW1900716BK1 RDRW1900716LG1 7.0017.36 16.25 6.3915.33 16.00 4U 129 lbs (58.5 kg)
RDRW1900816BK1 RDRW1900816LG1 8.7517.36 16.25 8.14 15.33 16.00 5U 129 lbs (58.5 kg)
- RDRW1901216LG1 12.2517.36 16.25 11.6415.33 16.00 7U 129 lbs (58.5 kg)
RERWAS88322BK——RBRWAS06322:6S I SEATFE62025 2-69-24-33 +6.00 24 457485k
RDRW1900522BK1 RDRW1900522LG1 5.2517.36 22.25 4.64 21,33 22.00 3U 107 lbs (48.5 kg)
RDRW1900722BK1 RDRW1900722LG1 7.0017.36 22.25 6.3921.33 22.00 4U 107 lbs (48.5 kg)
RDRW1900822BK1 RDRW1900822LG1 8.7517.36 22.25 8.14 21.33 22.00 5U 107 lbs (48.5 kg)
RDRW1901222BK1 RDRW1901222LG1 12.2517.36 22.25 11.64 21.33 22.00 7U 107 lbs (48.5 kg)
22.00

Qty IncludedDescriptionReplacement Part No.

1 Drawer
2Keys for lock

810-32 x 0.625in screw

2Rear drawer support bracket

48-32 Keps nut

1Assembly and installation instructions

Data subject to change without notice
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https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900312BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900512BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900712BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900316BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900516BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900716BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900816BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900322BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900522BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900722BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900822BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1901222BK1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900312LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900512LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900712LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900812LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900316LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900516LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900716LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900816LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1901216LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900322LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900522LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900722LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1900822LG1?referer=599
https://www.hammfg.com/part/RDRW1901222LG1?referer=599

